
List of Delegates having accommodation in Gomti Guest House, JNU, Tansen Marg, New Delhi 

Sl. 
No 

Name Gender Phone Email Address Place of 
Accommodation 

1 Bidisha Acharya F 9475313115 bidishaacharya13@gmail.com IIT Kharagpur GOMTI_1 

2 Sukanya Gogoi F 8876863867 Sukanyagg3@gmail.com Gauhati University GOMTI_1 

3 Anagha Unnikrishnan K F 8277403758 anagha1uk@gmail.com IISc, Bangalore GOMTI_2 

4 Manjula Jaisal F 9479536625 manjula16@iiserb.ac.in IISER, Bhopal GOMTI_2 

5 Dileep Singh M 8005266457 dileepsingh@iisermohali.ac.in IISER, Mohali GOMTI_3 

6 Sumit Mishra M 7087533209 iisersumit@gmail.com IISER, Mohali GOMTI_3 

7 Ajmala B Shibina F 9495592417 ajmalabadarudeen14@iisertvm.ac.in IISER, Thiruvananthapuram GOMTI_4 

8 Dhanya S R F 9495594204 dhanya@iisertvm.ac.in IISER, Thiruvananthapuram GOMTI_4 

9 Mahil Lambert M 8547195628 mahillambert@gmail.com IISER, Thiruvananthapuram GOMTI_5 

10 Arshad A M 9567421089 arshadvbm@iisertvm.ac.in IISER, Thiruvananthapuram GOMTI_5 

11 Ankita Singh Kushwah F 8430759720 ankitasinghkrg@gmail.com IIT, Roorkee GOMTI_6 

12 Tahseen Raza F 9557021368 traza0@gmail.com IIT, Roorkee GOMTI_6 

13 Maheshwaran, D M 9025861835 narawhsehamd@gmail.com MKU,Madurai GOMTI_7 

14 Nagendraraj, T. M 9843271793 chemrajaa@gmail.com MKU,Madurai GOMTI_7 

15 Chaithanya Hareendran F 9496505537 chaithanyahareendrantk@gmail.com NCL, Pune GOMTI_8 

16 Kavya Illath F 9404263170 kavyaillath@gmail.com NCL, Pune GOMTI_8 

17 Snigdha Maiti F 8902702644 maitisnigdha@gmail.com IIT,Kharagpur GOMTI_9 

18 Kavitha Rachineni F 8291651892 kavitha.rachineni@gmail.com UM-DAE-CEBS, Mumbai GOMTI_9 

 

Check in and checkout time is 24 hrs; Kindly settle bills by yourself for food, laundry, and any other extras which are not the part of package at 

the time of check out.    
The Vehicle will leave at 7.40 am for the Venue; Breakfast will be served at INSA Canteen. 

 

Conference Venue on February 13-16, 2019  

Indian National Science Academy, 2, Bahadur Shah ZafarMarg, ITO Cross, Delhi, 110002 

Tell: 011 2322 1947 
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